

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19328/2025

M/s Gupta Plastics & anr.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Assistant Director & ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Kaushal Sharma Ms. Nimisha Sharma and Mr. Utsav Kumar Heda, through V.C.
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG with Ms. Harshita Verma and Mr. Rohan Mittal Mr. Ajay Shukla with Ms. Jyoti Sharma

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

17/12/2025

Issue notice to the respondents.

Ms. Mahi Yadav, learned Additional Advocate General and
Mr. Ajay Shukla, Adv. accept notices on behalf of the respondents.

No formal notices are required to be given. They will take
instructions and file reply within a period of two weeks.

List this case on 05.01.2026.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ