

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19328/2025

M/s Gupta Plastics

-----Petitioner

Versus

Assistant Director

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Ajay Shukla

Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

27/04/2026

None present for petitioner.

List after four weeks.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J